List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 24 &25, 2017
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Mark Suer
	AK Steel
	mark.suer@aksteel.com
	513-425-5099

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Greg Dowling
	CarTech Latrobe
	gdowling@cartech.com
	724-961-4794

	Brian Kunkel
	CarTech Reading
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Derek Johnson
	Ceramsource
	derek.johnson@ceramsource.com
	609-947-2075

	Zane Reed
	Ceramsource
	zane.reed@ceramsource.com
	732-585-0080

	Brett Wenger
	Consarc
	bwenger@consarc.com
	609-267-8000

	Andrew Elliott
	Consarc
	aelliott@consarc.com
	609-474-4971 Ext. 149

	Scott MacLane
	Crucible Industries
	scott.maclane@crucible.com
	315-470-9298

	Jason Crawford
	D. Martin Enterprises
	jason.crawford@dmartinent.com
	773-860-0168

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3024

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Adam Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	ascarmack@elwd.com
	330-442-2001

	Tom Skladanek
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	tskladanek@elwd.com
	330-568-3030

	Rich Deutsch
	Ellwood Group
	rdeutsch@elwd.com
	832-477-7101

	Martin Smith
	Ellwood National Steel
	msmith@elwd.com
	814-730-6031

	Dave Reau
	Ellwood National Steel
	dreau@elwd.com
	315-481-7809

	Dan Raiser
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	draiser@elwd.com
	724-202-5007

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	connolly@elwd.com
	724-658-6199

	Sean Cowden
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	scowden@elwd.com
	724-856-5163

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Vedad Musakadic
	Faprosid Hot Tops
	vsm@vsmt-usa.com
	917-345-7289

	Ed Edens
	Finkl
	eedens@finkl.com
	773-975-2174

	Aaron Trevino
	Frisa
	Angel.trevino@frisa.com
	+521-8120101911

	Florentino Fernandez
	Frisa
	ffernandez@frisa.com
	+52-818368387

	Alberto Vazquez
	Frisa
	alberto.vazquez@frisa.com
	+521-8110509958

	Mike Labanow
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	mike.labanow@imerys.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Charlie Fink
	Inductotherm
	cfink@inductotherm.com
	609-267-9000

	Robert Pierer
	Inteco
	robert.pierer@inteco.at
	+436-765886081

	Paul Shikhmetoff
	Inteco
	pshikhmetoff@ipticombustion.com
	917-929-8640

	Mark Royer
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	mroyer@lhforge.com
	484-947-7424

	Mike Maule
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	mmaule@lhforge.com
	610-332-8218

	Vladimir Abreu
	Magnesita Refractories
	vladimir@magnesita.com
	717-668-3444

	Mike DeLucia
	Mt. Savage Specialty Refractories
	mdelucia@mtsavage.com
	412-367-9100

	Ryan Hendrickson
	Mt. Savage Specialty Refractories
	rhendrickson@mtsavage.com
	412-720-0702

	Clint Foster
	Nucor Longview
	clint.foster@nucor.com
	903-918-1434

	David Wilson
	Nucor Longview
	dsw4846@gmail.com
	903-363-4846

	Cody Luce
	Nucor Longview
	cody.luce@nucor.com
	903-373-1075

	Ethan Heimer
	Nucor Longview
	ethan.heimer@nucor.com
	903-301-4400

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hlima@rammglobal.com
	412-352-8322

	Mark Schaupp
	Superior Forge
	mschaupp@sfsrolls.com
	412-200-8730

	Tim Weekley
	Unifrax/VCI
	tweekley@unifrax.com
	330-938-9674

	Bryan Garrett
	Union Electric
	bgarrett@uniones.com
	412-477-8318

	Dean Caliguire
	Universal Refractories
	deancalguire@gmail.com
	724-971-3779

	Chris Camino
	Vesuvius
	chris.camino@vesuvius.com
	330-591-1271

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657

	Eric Martin
	Whemco Steel Castings
	emartin@whemco.com
	724-643-7008

	John McKay
	Whemco Steel Castings
	jmckay@whemco.com
	724-630-4804


